

ニュースリリース News Release

Toyo Denki Announces Participation in METRO CHINA 2015

Tokyo, October 20, 2015 — Toyo Denki Seizo K.K. (hereinafter Toyo Denki) today announced that it will present a booth at METRO CHINA 2015, which will take place November 17–20, 2015 in Beijing, China. Details about the Toyo Denki booth are given below.

1. Trade Show Name: METRO CHINA 2015

2. Dates (local time): November 17 (Tue), 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

November 18 (Wed), 9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. November 19 (Thu), 9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. November 20 (Fri), 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

3. Venue: China International Exhibition Center (Beijing, China)

4. Toyo Denki Booth: Hall 8, 82220A

5. Exhibit Content:

(1) Product on Display Pantograph for Beijing Subway

(2) Information Panels • Supply of electrical equipment for subway systems in China

(Beijing Subway, Chengdu Metro)

• Information on China-related business

For details about METRO CHINA 2015, see the official website (http://www.metro-china-expo.com/).

Contact

PR, IR, and CSR Department, Management Planning Division, Toyo Denki Seizo K.K.

Phone: +81-3-5202-8122 Email: contact@toyodenki.co.jp